Appropriation Group Title
Public Education System
Public Education System
Public Education System
Public Education System
Public Education System
Public Education System
Public Education System

Agency Agency Name

GNO
GNO
GNO
GNO
GNO
GNO
GNO

Non-Public Tuition
Non-Public Tuition
Non-Public Tuition
Non-Public Tuition
Non-Public Tuition
Non-Public Tuition
Non-Public Tuition

Appropria Appropriated
ted Fund  FundTitle

0100
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100

LOCAL FUND
LOCAL FUND
LOCAL FUND
LOCAL FUND
LOCAL FUND
LOCAL FUND
LOCAL FUND

Fund
Detail
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100

Fund Detail
Title

LOCAL FUNDS
LOCAL FUNDS
LOCAL FUNDS
LOCAL FUNDS
LOCAL FUNDS
LOCAL FUNDS
LOCAL FUNDS

GAAP Category Title
NON-PERSONNEL SERVICES
NON-PERSONNEL SERVICES
NON-PERSONNEL SERVICES
NON-PERSONNEL SERVICES
PERSONNEL SERVICES
PERSONNEL SERVICES
NON-PERSONNEL SERVICES

Comp
Source
Group
0040
0020
0070
0040
0014
0011
0050

Comp Source Group Title

OTHER SERVICES AND CHARGES
SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
EQUIPMENT & EQUIPMENT RENTAL
OTHER SERVICES AND CHARGES
FRINGE BENEFITS - CURR PERSONNEL
REGULAR PAY - CONT FULL TIME
SUBSIDIES AND TRANSFERS

Comp
Object
0401
0201
0702
0402
0147
0111
0507

Comp Object Title

TRAVEL - LOCAL

OFFICE SUPPLIES

PURCHASES - EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY
TRAVEL - OUT OF CITY

MISC FRINGE BENEFITS

CONTINUING FULL TIME

SUBSIDIES

Program  Program Title

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

NON-PUBLIC TUITION
NON-PUBLIC TUITION
NON-PUBLIC TUITION
NON-PUBLIC TUITION
NON-PUBLIC TUITION
NON-PUBLIC TUITION
NON-PUBLIC TUITION

Activity Activity Title

0100
0100
0100
0100
0200
0200
0100

NON-PUBLIC TUITION
NON-PUBLIC TUITION
NON-PUBLIC TUITION
NON-PUBLIC TUITION

NON-PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
NON-PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

NON-PUBLIC TUITION

Project Grant FY2019
Service Project Descriptio Descriptio Proposed
Service Title No n GrantNo n Budget
2,000.00
2,000.00
10,000.00
35,000.00
377,805.76
1,493,303.35
69,256,540.89

FY2019
Proposed
FTE
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
18.00
0.00



